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Tax Capacity and Market Value Levies for Anoka County Taxing Districts*
Five Year Comparison - Pay            to  Pay

Final Pay

20192015

131,622,650 957,120 132,579,770 136,523,698 665,015 137,188,713 143,783,671 667,064 144,450,735 151,856,161 685,537 152,541,698 159,340,102 704,686 160,044,788   Total Cities/Towns
 

 

118,408,022Anoka County 0 118,408,022

1,000,000Public Safety Levy 0 1,000,000

130,082,235 0 130,082,235

1,750,000 0 1,750,000

125,444,707 0 125,444,707

1,500,000 0 1,500,000

136,508,297 0 136,508,297

1,750,000 0 1,750,000

122,385,080 0 122,385,080

1,500,000 0 1,500,000

 

 

 

93,508,509   Total School Districts 63,335,066 156,843,575 91,424,142 67,543,644 158,967,786 90,359,575 70,837,481 161,197,056 96,978,093 84,860,776 181,838,869 99,823,563 95,251,694 195,075,257 

10,959,687 184,238 11,143,925 11,407,634 186,291 11,593,925 11,750,715 187,840 11,938,555 12,227,580 188,777 12,416,357 12,919,498 183,989 13,103,487ANDOVER
 

5,712,265 0 5,712,265 6,453,475 0 6,453,475 6,641,230 0 6,641,230 6,838,335 0 6,838,335 7,028,564 0 7,028,564ANOKA
 

248,267 0 248,267 248,267 0 248,267 248,267 0 248,267 248,407 0 248,407 253,232 0 253,232BETHEL
 

21,743,875 300,000 22,043,875 22,126,375 0 22,126,375 24,064,025 0 24,064,025 26,563,275 0 26,563,275 28,594,100 0 28,594,100BLAINE
 

2,388,058 0 2,388,058 2,556,204 0 2,556,204 2,704,521 0 2,704,521 2,755,680 0 2,755,680 2,707,338 0 2,707,338CENTERVILLE
 

2,256,021 0 2,256,021 2,335,318 0 2,335,318 2,473,964 0 2,473,964 2,550,055 0 2,550,055 2,727,270 0 2,727,270CIRCLE PINES
 

10,233,706 0 10,233,706 10,455,756 0 10,455,756 10,795,834 0 10,795,834 11,324,913 0 11,324,913 11,928,224 0 11,928,224COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
 

2,371,187 0 2,371,187 2,720,207 0 2,720,207 2,762,001 0 2,762,001 2,960,502 0 2,960,502 3,158,166 0 3,158,166COLUMBUS
 

24,260,690 0 24,260,690 24,873,760 0 24,873,760 25,613,000 0 25,613,000 26,845,674 0 26,845,674 28,233,781 0 28,233,781COON RAPIDS
 

5,047,500 127,000 5,174,500 5,123,300 128,000 5,251,300 5,201,400 128,500 5,329,900 5,364,700 128,500 5,493,200 5,525,500 128,500 5,654,000EAST BETHEL
 

11,388,725 345,882 11,734,607 11,850,111 350,724 12,200,835 13,771,526 350,724 14,122,250 14,439,653 368,260 14,807,913 15,102,222 392,197 15,494,419FRIDLEY
 

4,335,280 0 4,335,280 4,465,338 0 4,465,338 4,593,101 0 4,593,101 4,797,978 0 4,797,978 4,930,453 0 4,930,453HAM LAKE
 

601,625 0 601,625 553,629 0 553,629 584,814 0 584,814 613,293 0 613,293 667,954 0 667,954HILLTOP
 

1,043,521 0 1,043,521 1,064,391 0 1,064,391 1,082,481 0 1,082,481 1,152,013 0 1,152,013 1,149,335 0 1,149,335LEXINGTON
 

8,686,072 0 8,686,072 9,058,428 0 9,058,428 9,491,855 0 9,491,855 9,776,732 0 9,776,732 10,055,416 0 10,055,416LINO LAKES
 

1,500,000 0 1,500,000 1,500,000 0 1,500,000 1,600,000 0 1,600,000 1,625,000 0 1,625,000 1,625,000 0 1,625,000LINWOOD
 

1,243,409 0 1,243,409 1,351,730 0 1,351,730 1,361,332 0 1,361,332 1,461,196 0 1,461,196 1,489,716 0 1,489,716NOWTHEN
 

2,188,142 0 2,188,142 2,188,142 0 2,188,142 2,183,892 0 2,183,892 2,183,892 0 2,183,892 2,183,892 0 2,183,892OAK GROVE
 

9,407,821 0 9,407,821 9,971,075 0 9,971,075 10,479,058 0 10,479,058 11,374,395 0 11,374,395 11,831,336 0 11,831,336RAMSEY
 

2,825,846 0 2,825,846 2,975,985 0 2,975,985 3,136,082 0 3,136,082 3,264,097 0 3,264,097 3,435,515 0 3,435,515SPRING LAKE PARK
 

3,180,953 0 3,180,953 3,244,573 0 3,244,573 3,244,573 0 3,244,573 3,488,791 0 3,488,791 3,793,590 0 3,793,590ST FRANCIS
 

47,191,114 44,877,962 92,069,076 44,489,348 47,763,845 92,253,19311 ANOKA/HENNEPIN11 ANOKA/HENNEPIN 42,420,922 49,741,637 92,162,559 45,155,888 63,092,112 108,248,000 43,991,946 69,702,839 113,694,785 

11,326,835 5,135,461 16,462,296 11,130,570 5,887,998 17,018,56812 CENTENNIAL12 CENTENNIAL 10,003,448 5,983,479 15,986,927 12,240,559 5,653,750 17,894,309 13,810,593 10,363,276 24,173,869 

5,985,194 2,584,024 8,569,218 6,018,763 3,015,256 9,034,01913 COLUMBIA HEIGHTS13 COLUMBIA HEIGHTS 6,034,163 3,302,132 9,336,295 6,381,523 3,869,545 10,251,068 7,822,162 2,174,642 9,996,804 

6,293,668 2,125,234 8,418,902 6,965,643 2,139,692 9,105,33514 FRIDLEY14 FRIDLEY 7,218,860 2,488,610 9,707,470 7,807,744 2,648,742 10,456,486 8,350,866 2,863,397 11,214,263 

8,125,483 2,859,417 10,984,900 8,267,603 3,056,535 11,324,13815 ST FRANCIS15 ST FRANCIS 8,600,650 3,139,479 11,740,129 8,893,099 3,231,766 12,124,865 8,870,080 3,707,300 12,577,380 

14,586,215 5,752,968 20,339,183 14,552,215 5,680,318 20,232,53316 SPRING LAKE PARK16 SPRING LAKE PARK 16,081,532 6,182,144 22,263,676 16,499,280 6,364,861 22,864,141 16,977,916 6,440,240 23,418,156 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Page 1 of 2 Report # ANO220   [PRTPROD]



NAME

            Final Pay          Levy                       Final Pay           Levy                      Final Pay           Levy                       Final Pay           Levy                      2015

Market
Value
Levy

Net Tax
Capacity

Levy
Total
Levy

Market
Value
Levy

Net Tax
Capacity

Levy
Total
Levy

Market
Value
Levy

Net Tax
Capacity

Levy
Total
Levy

Market
Value
Levy

Net Tax
Capacity

Levy
Total
Levy

Market
Value
Levy

Net Tax
Capacity

Levy
Total
Levy

2016 2017 2018 2019 Levy

Tax Capacity and Market Value Levies for Anoka County Taxing Districts*
Five Year Comparison - Pay            to  Pay

Final Pay
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7,743,229 Total Metro Special Districts 0 7,743,229 8,147,592 0 8,147,592 8,207,328 0 8,207,328 8,510,072 0 8,510,072 8,350,917 0 8,350,917 

 

11,023,619Total Other Special Districts 11,023,619 12,204,783 0 12,204,783 10,735,089 0 10,735,089 10,926,881 0 10,926,881 11,302,604 0 11,302,6040 

2,905,944Metropolitan Council

1,511,298

3,325,987

3,014,134

1,575,520

3,557,938

2,974,654

1,598,400

3,634,274

3,092,376

1,668,473

3,749,223

2,604,496

1,661,584

4,084,837

Metro Misquito

Metro Council Transit

0

0

0

2,905,944

1,511,298

3,325,987

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,974,654

1,598,400

3,634,274

3,092,376

1,668,473

3,749,223

2,604,496

1,661,584

4,084,837

3,014,134

1,575,520

3,557,938

 

 

 

1,336,624 0 1,336,624 1,489,305 0 1,489,305 1,551,712 0 1,551,712 1,639,912 0 1,639,912 1,776,736 0 1,776,736ANOKA COUNTY HRAANOKA COUNTY HRA
 

191,791 0 191,791 219,900 0 219,900 230,000 0 230,000 252,000 0 252,000 273,380 0 273,380ANOKA HRAANOKA HRA
 

202,150 0 202,150 202,150 0 202,150 650,000 0 650,000 650,000 0 650,000 680,000 0 680,000BLAINE HRABLAINE HRA
 

176,578 0 176,578 202,364 0 202,364 209,468 0 209,468 224,592 0 224,592 247,000 0 247,000COLUMBIA HEIGHTS HRACOLUMBIA HEIGHTS HRA
 

81,375 0 81,375 86,000 0 86,000 86,000 0 86,000 91,000 0 91,000 92,000 0 92,000COLUMBUS EDA/HRACOLUMBUS EDA/HRA
 

2,089,941 0 2,089,941 3,041,118 0 3,041,118 2,405,941 0 2,405,941 2,405,941 0 2,405,941 2,478,119 0 2,478,119COON CREEK WSCOON CREEK WS
 

725,000 0 725,000 725,000 0 725,000 725,000 0 725,000 725,000 0 725,000 725,000 0 725,000COON RAPIDS HRACOON RAPIDS HRA
 

123,022 0 123,022 123,022 0 123,022 97,500 0 97,500 97,500 0 97,500 113,500 0 113,500EAST BETHEL EDAEAST BETHEL EDA
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 36,600 0 36,600 51,600 0 51,600 56,600 0 56,600EAST BETHEL HRAEAST BETHEL HRA
 

360,487 0 360,487 397,022 0 397,022 408,362 0 408,362 477,023 0 477,023 473,168 0 473,168FRIDLEY HRAFRIDLEY HRA
 

0 0 0 0 0 0 407,186 0 407,186 356,123 0 356,123 355,039 0 355,039MISSISSIPPI WMOMISSISSIPPI WMO
 

1,777,500 0 1,777,500 1,777,500 0 1,777,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0NORTH SUB HOSPITALNORTH SUB HOSPITAL
 

2,831,910 0 2,831,910 2,738,146 0 2,738,146 2,738,146 0 2,738,146 2,738,146 0 2,738,146 2,738,146 0 2,738,146REGIONAL RAIL AUTHORITYREGIONAL RAIL AUTHORITY
 

1,127,241 0 1,127,241 1,203,256 0 1,203,256 1,189,174 0 1,189,174 1,218,044 0 1,218,044 1,293,916 0 1,293,916RICE CREEK WSRICE CREEK WS
 

* This table only includes taxing districts for which Anoka County calculates a tax rate

427,598,215 440,393,954 451,534,915 485,649,755 513,031,863GRAND TOTAL 
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